BUKHARI ENGLISH SCHOOL MANAGEMENT

Membres Name

COMMITTEE

Designation in SMC

Ahamadul Kabeer Bukhari Principal, Member

Abdurahiman VT
Suneera K

Dr Nasheeda

KC Abdul Hakeeem
Rubeena

Priya CN

K. Rayin Kutty

K K Baheer

Raseena Latheef

Abdul Rahoof C K

Dr Abdul Latheef

Secretary

Parent member
Teacher Member
Member

Member

Parent member
Teacher member

Manage BES
Kondotty

Member

Principal, Little India
English School, Mongam

GHSS Pookkoottur

Vice Principal, Govt
College, Kondotty

Phone

97473 82321

8943767426

9086117887

9495230946

9061179949

99463 37516

9497157617

9446450117

9995811406

9745483774

9846595175

70340 70214
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