## BUKHARI ENGLISH SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Membres Name	Designation in SMC	Phone
Ahamadul Kabeer Bukhari	Principal, Member Secretary	97473 82321
Abdurahiman VT	Parent member	8943767426
Suneera K	Teacher Member	9086117887
Dr Nasheeda	Member	9495230946
KC Abdul Hakeeem	Member	9061179949
Rubeena	Parent member	99463 37516
Priya C N	Teacher member	9497157617
K. Rayin Kutty	Manage BES Kondotty	9446450117
K K Baheer	Member	9995811406
Raseena Latheef	Principal, Little India English School, Mongam	9745483774
Abdul Rahoof C K	GHSS Pookkoottur	9846595175
Dr Abdul Latheef	Vice Principal, Govt College, Kondotty	70340 70214